
HOURLY STAGES--To and From
SAN FRANCISCO, SAUSALITO, SAN RAFAEL, NOVATO,

PETALUMA, COTATI, SANTA ROSA, WAY POINTS

Daily Time Table Effective July 1, 1922

From Santa
Leave

Santa

*6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30

t6:30
8:30

Rosa

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

Leave
Cotati

*6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45
8:45

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

Rosa
Leave

Petaluma

*7:00
8:10
9:10

10:10
11:10
12:10
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
6:10

f7:10
9:10

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

South
Leave

Novato

*7:25
8:35
9:35

10:35
11:35
12:35
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:35

f7:35
9:35

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

Bound
Leave

San Rafael

*7:50
9:05

10:05
11:05
12:05
1:05
2:05
3:05
4:05
5:05
6:05
7:05

f8:05
10:00

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

Arr ive
Sausalito

*8:30
9:50

10:50
11:50
12:50

1:50
2:50
3:50
4:50
5:50
6:50
7:50

f8:50
1045

A.M
A.M
A.M
A.M
P.M.
P.M
P.M
P.M
P.M
P.M
P.M
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

*STOPS AT STATIONS—Cotati, Petaluma, Novato and San Rafael only
fSaturdays only. *

From Sausalto
Leave

Sausalito

8:20
9:20

10:20
11:20
12:20
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20
6:20
7:20

10:50

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

Leave
San Rafael

9:05
10:05
11:05
12:05
1:05
2:05
3:05
4:05
5:05
6:05
7:05
8:05

11:35

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

Leave
Novato

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

12:00

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

North
Leave

Petaluma

9:55
10:55
11:55
12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55
7:55
8:55

12:25

A
A
A
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P.
A

M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.

Bound
Leave
Cotati

10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

12:45

A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
A.M.

Arr ive
Santa

10:35
11:35
12:35
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:35
7:35
8:35
9:35
1:05

Rosa

A.M.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
A.M.

SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS ONLY

12:20 A.M. 1:10 A.M. 1:35 A.M. 2:00 A.M. 2:20 A.M. 2:40 A.M.

Round Trips
SAUSALITO AND SANTA ROSA, RETURN... $2.00
SAUSALITO AND PETALUMA, RETURN $1.50


