HOURLY STAGES--To and From

SAN FRANCISCO, SAUSALITO, SAN RAFAEL, NOVATO, PETALUMA, COTATI, SANTA ROSA, WAY POINTS

Daily Time Table

Effective July 1, 1922

From Santa Rosa

South Bound

Leave Santa Rosa		Leave Cotati		Leave Petaluma		Leave Novato		Leave San Rafael		Arrive Sausalito	
*6:30	A.M.	*6:45	A.M.	*7:00	A.M.	*7:25	A.M.	*7:50	A.M.	*8:30	A.M.
7:30	A.M.	7:45	A.M.	8:10	A.M.	8:35	A.M.	9:05	A.M.	9:50	A.M.
8:30	A.M.	8:45	A.M.	9:10	A.M.	9:35	A.M.	10:05	A.M.	10:50	A.M.
9:30	A.M.	9:45	A.M.	10:10	A.M.	10:35	A.M.	11:05	A.M.	11:50	A.M.
10:30	A.M.	10:45	A.M.	11:10	A.M.	11:35	A.M.	12:05	P.M.	12:50	P.M.
11:30	A.M.	11:45	A.M.	12:10	P.M.	12:35	P.M.	1:05	P.M.	1:50	P.M.
12:30	P.M.	12:45	P.M.	1:10	P.M.	1:35	P.M.	2:05	P.M.	2:50	P.M.
1:30	P.M.	1:45	P.M.	2:10	P.M.	.2:35	P.M.	3:05	P.M.	3:50	P.M.
2:30	P.M.	2:45	P.M.	3:10	P.M.	3:35	P.M.	4:05	P.M.	4:50	P.M.
3:30	P.M.	3:45	P.M.	4:10	P.M.	4:35	P.M.	5:05	P.M.	5:50	P.M.
4:30	P.M.	4:45	P.M.	5:10	P.M.	5:35	P.M.	6:05	P.M.	6:50	P.M.
5:30	P.M.	5:45	P.M.	6:10	P.M.	6:35	P.M.	7:05	P.M.	7:50	P.M.
†6:30	P.M.	6:45	P.M.	†7:10	P.M.	†7:35	P.M.	†8:05	P.M.	†8:50	P.M.
8:30	P.M.	8:45	P.M.	9:10	P.M.	9:35	P.M.	10:00	P.M.	1045	P.M.

*STOPS AT STATIONS—Cotati, Petaluma, Novato and San Rafael only †Saturdays only.

From Sausalto

North Bound

Leave Sausalito		Leave San Rafael		Leave Novato		Leave Petaluma		Leave Cotati		Arrive Santa Rosa	
8:20	A.M.	9:05	A.M.	9:30	A.M.	9:55	A.M.	10:15	A.M.	10:35	A.M.
	A.M.	The second second second		The state of the s				The state of the s	The second second	11:35	
10:20				11:30						12:35	
11:20	District Control					12:55					P.M.
12:20	P.M.	1:05	P.M.	1:30	P.M.	1:55	P.M.	2:15	P.M.	2:35	P.M.
1:20	P.M.	2:05	P.M.	2:30	P.M.	2:55	P.M.	3:15	P.M.	3:35	P.M.
2:20	P.M.	3:05	P.M.	3:30	P.M.	3:55	P.M.	4:15	P.M.	4:35	P.M.
3:20	P.M.	4:05	P.M.	4:30	P.M.	4:55	P.M.	5:15	P.M.	5:35	P.M.
4:20	P.M.	5:05	P.M.	5:30	P.M.	5:55	P.M.	6:15	P.M.	6:35	P.M.
5:20	P.M.	6:05	P.M.	6:30	P.M.	6:55	P.M.	7:15	P.M.	7:35	P.M.
6:20	P.M.	7:05	P.M.	7:30	P.M.	7:55	P.M.	8:15	P.M.	8:35	P.M.
7:20	P.M.	8:05	P.M.	8:30	P.M.	8:55	P.M.	9:15	P.M.	9:35	P.M.
10:50	P.M.	11:35	P.M.	12:00	P.M.	12:25	A.M.	12:45	A.M.	1:05	A.M.
				*						1	

SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS ONLY

12:20 A.M. 1:10 A.M. 1:35 A.M. 2:00 A.M. 2:20 A.M. 2:40 A.M.

Round Trips

SAUSALITO AND SANTA ROSA, RETURN.....\$2.00 SAUSALITO AND PETALUMA, RETURN.....\$1.50